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W) wienerberger

PVC STEEKMOF SN4
ROODBRUIN

PRODUCT OMSCHRIJVING

Materiaal: PVC

Kleur: Roodbruin (RAL 8023)
Stijfheidsklasse: SN4

BENOR

Aansluiting 1: Mof
Aansluiting 2: Mof

004

Omschrijving

Diameter

Aantal stuks

Artikel nr

1297040075 4047493011089
1297040076 4047493011096
1297040077 4047493011638
1297040078 4047493011119
1297040079 4047493011126
1297040080 4047493011133

RIO PVC RB STEEKMOF 110 SN4

RIO PVC RB STEEKMOF 125 SN4
RIO PVC RB STEEKMOF 160 SN4
RIO PVC RB STEEKMOF 200 SN4
RIO PVC RB STEEKMOF 250 SN4
RIO PVC RB STEEKMOF 315 SN4

110 mm
125 mm
160 mm
200 mm
250 mm

315 mm

36
36
16
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